KULUPLERARASI KROS LiGi FINAL YARISMALARI - Kusadasi/Aydin
Yarisma Sonuglari

NI Fep

YILDIZ KIZLAR
Sira G.No
1 37

2 36

3 33

4 34

5 615
6 827
7 776
8 1006
9 651
10 365
11 35
12 650
13 828
14 880
15 470
16 617
17 829
18 830
19 652
20 882
21 890
22 369
23 1371
24 883
25 181
26 775
27 773
28 891
29 995
30 469
31 654
32 568
33 565
34 368
35 616
36 77
37 892
38 182
39 567
40 774
41 1005
42 993
43 992
44 467
45 468
46 888
47 1009
48 366
49 566
50 1007
51 180
52 889
53 183
54 653
55 994
56 184
57 1664
58 1008
- 1360
- 1654
- 991
- 854
- 855
- 856
- 857
- 367
- 618

Adi ve Soyadi

NURAN SATILMIS
NAZAN SATILMIS
GULNAZ USKUN
GULSEN KARATAS
CEYLAN GOKDEMIR
BUSRA NUR KOKU
KUBRA YEMISLI
HAFIZE UNALERE
DAMLA GELIK

ELIF ATSIZ

GULSUM TUNG
AYSENUR KARAKOG
GAMZE YUMAK
HATICE TASCI
SONGUL ARSLAN
ESENGUL KILING
HAVVA NUR SAKIK
NAZMIYE OCAK
YAYLAKILIC

SEMRA KINA
MERYEM PEHLIVANLI
SEVGI DURUS
YASEMIN ZENGIN
SERIFE DURMUS
GAMZE GELIKKANAT
ELIF SEN

AYSE SISIK
SELVINAZ KOGER
ZULEYHA YUNDEMLI
FILIZ ARSLAN
NAGIHAN KOMAGAV
SEVNUR ALADAG
AYSENUR SAHIN
GURBET GIGEK
EMINE BAYDILI
NAZLI GAVUSOGLU
SUMEYYE TEKPINAR
GULISTAN DENIZOGLU
HULYA FANSA
BASAK SANLI
GULBAHAR TABAN
MEDINE SEZER
ELMAS ZORLUER
AYSENUR CIFTGI
ELIF EYUP
BELHUDE SALMANLI
ZULFIOYE KILIG
FATIME KARLIDAG
FATMA ALMA
NURDAN KIRAZ KAYA
ESRA KIRMIZI
RUMEYSA GIFTGI
NAZLI DENIZ
MAKBULE MUTLU
UMMUGULSUN UYAN
SEVAL DELIGOZ
TUBRA DEMIR
ZAHIDE GELIK
SEYMA GUL

KUBRA DEMIR

BUSRA YELIZ ALPYURUK

AYFER SAMI
NESLIHAN DEMIRCI
BURGIN TOPKAYA
YAGMUR GENIS
FERYAT YILMAZ
ESRANUR KARHAN

D.Yili

06.
06.
12.
01.
13.
26.
28.
03.
25.
11.
10.
25.
20.
10.
01.
05.
29.
31.
01.
10.
08.
21.
11.
13.
12.
20.
21.
15.
01.
01.
20.
19.
15.
05.
17.
04.
01.
24.
07.
25.
09.
03.
06.
01.
01.
30.
19.
25.
28.
03.
21.
22.
23.
15.
01.
14.
01.
15.
01.
01.
12.
06.
13.
10.
25.
15.
13.

10.
10.
03.
07.
01.
03.
03.
01.
06.
10.
10.
06.
. 1996
06.
01.
04.
08.
08.
03.
06.
02.
08.
08.
04.
02.
08.
01.
09.
01.
01.
10.
01.
04.
11.
03.
02.
10.
12.
04.
10.
12.
01.
02.
01.
01.
12.
09.
10.
08.
09.
08.
11.
03.
01.
01.
11.
01.
06.
01.
01.
07.
06.
10.
07.
05.
05.
07.

1997
1999
1998
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1997
1999
1999
1997

1998
1997
1998
1999
1997
1997
1999
1996
1997
1997
1998
1996
1997
1997
1997
1998
1997
1996
1997
1998
1997
1999
1997
1996
1996
1996
1997
1997
1999
1999
1999
1999
1998
1999
1998
1996
1996
1997
1997
1996
1997
1999
1996
1997
1998
1997
1997
1999
1996
1996
1998
1996
1997
1999

Kuliibii

AGRI-iL OZEL iDARE SPOR
AGRI-IL OZEL IDARE SPOR
AGRI-IL OZEL IDARE SPOR
AGRI-IL OZEL IDARE SPOR
ISTANBUL-USKUDAR BLD.S.KLB.
1ZMIR-KONAK BLD.S.

ISTANBUL-VELIBABA KIZ TML.G.S.

KONYA-EREGLI SEKER SP.KLB.
ISTANBUL-BESIKTAS J.K.
DiYARBAKIR-EMNIYET SPOR
AGRI-IL OZEL IDARE SPOR
ISTANBUL-BESIKTAS J.K.
IZMIR-KONAK BLD.S.
KAYSERI-KARSU MOLU SPOR
ERZURUM-TELEKOM SPOR
ISTANBUL-USKUDAR BLD.S.KLB.
{ZMIR-KONAK BLD.S.
IZMIR-KONAK BLD.S.
ISTANBUL-BESIKTAS J.K.
KAYSERI-KARSU MOLU SPOR
KIRIKKALE-GSIM.SPOR
DIYARBAKIR-EMNIYET SPOR
BURDUR

KAYSERI-KARSU MOLU SPOR
BALIKESIR-GENG.S.KLB.

ISTANBUL-VELIBABA KIZ TML.G.S.
ISTANBUL-VELIBABA KIZ TML.G.S.

KIRIKKALE-GSIM.SPOR
KONYA-B.S.BLD. SPOR
ERZURUM-TELEKOM SPOR
ISTANBUL-BESIKTAS J.K.
HATAY-BELEDIYE G.S.KLB.
HATAY-BELEDIYE G.S.KLB.
DiYARBAKIR-EMNIYET SPOR
ISTANBUL-USKUDAR BLD.S.KLB.

ISTANBUL-VELIBABA KIZ TML.G.S.

KIRIKKALE-GSIM.SPOR
BALIKESIR-GENG.S.KLB.
HATAY-BELEDIYE G.S.KLB.

ISTANBUL-VELIBABA KIZ TML.G.S.

KONYA-EREGLI SEKER SP.KLB.
KONYA-B.$.BLD. SPOR
KONYA-B.S.BLD. SPOR
ERZURUM-TELEKOM SPOR
ERZURUM-TELEKOM SPOR
KIRIKKALE-GSIM.SPOR
KONYA-EREGLI SEKER SP.KLB.
DiYARBAKIR-EMNIYET SPOR
HATAY-BELEDIYE G.S.KLB.
KONYA-EREGLI SEKER SP.KLB.
BALIKESIR-GENG.S.KLB.
KIRIKKALE-GSIM.SPOR
BALIKESIR-GENG.S.KLB.
ISTANBUL-BESIKTAS J.K.
KONYA-B.S.BLD. SPOR
BALIKESIR-GENG.S.KLB.
IZMIR-KONAK BLD.S.
KONYA-EREGLI SEKER SP.KLB.
ANKARA

1ZMIR-KONAK BLD.S.
KONYA-B.$.BLD. SPOR
KARS-GENGLIK SPOR
KARS-GENGLIK SPOR
KARS-GENGLIK SPOR
KARS-GENGLIK SPOR
DiYARBAKIR-EMNIYET SPOR
ISTANBUL-USKUDAR BLD.S.KLB.

Turl

0:05:34
0:05:34
0:05:34
0:05:34
0:05:34
0:05:34
0:05:35
0:05:34
0:05:34
0:05:37
0:05:34
0:05:34
0:05:36
0:05:38
0:05:40
0:05:45
0:05:36
0:05:36
0:05:46
0:05:53
0:05:41
0:05:49
0:05:46
0:05:52
0:05:35
0:05:53
0:05:58
0:05:47
0:06:01
0:05:49
0:05:48
0:05:53
0:05:54
0:05:55
0:06:05
0:05:57
0:06:06
0:06:08
0:05:56
0:05:55
0:06:03
0:06:15
0:06:15
0:06:14
0:06:06
0:06:14
0:06:16
0:06:07
0:06:17
0:06:27
0:06:28
0:06:21
0:06:18
0:06:25
0:06:35
0:06:13
0:06:25
0:06:46

Tur2

Tur3

Tur4 Varis
0:10:55.90
0:10:57.15
0:10:59.05
0:11:05.95
0:11:08.25
0:11:13.75
0:11:19.55
0:11:20.40
0:11:22.70
0:11:23.00
0:11:26.20
0:11:28.25
0:11:31.15
0:11:34.40
0:11:35.60
0:11:38.65
0:11:38.85
0:11:41.80
0:11:46.75
0:11:48.55
0:11:51.30
0:11:53.55
0:11:57.50
0:11:58.25
0:11:59.05
0:12:01.35
0:12:03.15
0:12:04.45
0:12:05.60
0:12:08.40
0:12:12.25
0:12:12.60
0:12:13.00
0:12:19.00
0:12:20.70
0:12:25.05
0:12:26.35
0:12:27.75
0:12:29.40
0:12:30.30
0:12:35.45
0:12:40.40
0:12:40.45
0:12:42.60
0:12:45.65
0:12:47.55
0:12:56.45
0:13:04.05
0:13:04.35
0:13:12.85
0:13:24.50
0:13:30.00
0:13:31.95
0:13:38.20
0:13:47.30
0:13:54.55
0:14:11.65
0:14:21.95
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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